
Equipment Purchase: Kenai Municipal Airport (KMA) Sand Storage Facility
Pre-Bid WebEx / Zoom Meeting: August 18 at 2:00pm details on website

Last Day for Questions: August 21, 2020 by 12:00pm
Bid Due Date and Time: August 31, 2020 by 2:00pm

COMPANY CONTACT PERSON MAILING ADDRESS CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE MOBILE OFFICE PHONE EMAIL 

City of Kenai Scott Curtin 210 Fidalgo Ave Kenai, Alaska 99611 907 740-8103 907 283-8236 publicworks@kenai.city 

Knik Construction Blake Hardina 44482 Frontier Ave Soldotna, Alaska 99669 907 262-9140 bhardina@Lynden.com

Builders Exchange of Washington, Inc. Tina Spah 2607 Wetmore Avenue Everett, WA 98201 425-258-1303 tina@bxwa.com

Constructconnect John Fermiza 323 602 5079 John.Fermiza@ConstructConnect.com

Watterson Construction Co. Rita Kolstad P.O. Box 220670 Anchorage, Alaska 99522 907 786-8137  bid@wccak.com

Jay-Brant General Contractors, LLC Daniel B. Cope 460 Grubstake Aveune Homer, AK 99603 907 399-3902 907 235 8400 dcope@jaybrant.com

Kingspan David Ingraham 209 531-7396 614 444-0110 David.Ingraham@kingspan.com

Carmody Masonry Mugs 907 776-5442 Carmodymasonry@yahoo.com

Fosters Construction Kyle Foster 907 262-1609 kyle@fosterco.biz

Polar North Construction Alex Bias 907 398-0473 alex@pncalaska.com

Legacy Electric Derek Leichliter 907 252-4391 legacyelectric@gmail.com
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